
Resumen de Inversiones

Inversión obligatoria

Inversión admitida

Excedente 

 $  133,810,282.19 

 $  137,906,509.72 

 $  4,096,227.54 

Capital  Adecuado

Patrimonio técnico requerido

Patrimonio técnico reportado
 
Excedente

 $  63,056,329.84
 
 $  75,205,321.54 

 $  12,148,991.70 

Margen de Inversión capital

Inversión
obligatoria

Inversión
admitida

Excedente 

0

100k

80k

60k

40k

20k

Patrimonio
técnico requerido

Patrimonio
técnico reportado

Excedente 

0

100k

80k

60k

40k

20k

Al 31/05/2025

 $  63,056,329.84

$  75,205,321.54

$  12,148,991.70

$  137,906,509.72
$  133,810,282.19

$  4,096,227.54


